Panel PCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Aug-2010
Features
UTCA-6302 MicroTCA 4U/14-Slot Chassis with
UTCA-5504 MCH
19" rackmount, 4U/5U MicroTCA chassis
Dual star GbE, SATA and PCIex4 ready backplane supports up to 12 full-size
AMCs

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTCA-6302
Ordering Information
Model Number Configuration
UTCA-6302-A1E 4U, 14 slot MicroTCA chassis with air-ducts, 2 PMs, 4
CUs, dual star backplane & 1 UTCA-5504
UTCA-6302-A2E 4U, 14 slot MicroTCA chassis with air-ducts, 4 PMs, 4
CUs, dual star backplane & 1 UTCA-5504
UTCA-6302-B1E 5U, 14 slot MicroTCA chassis with air-ducts, 2 PMs, 4
CUs, dual star backplane & 1 UTCA-5504
UTCA-6302-B2E 5U, 14 slot MicroTCA chassis with air-ducts, 4 PMs, 4
CUs, dual star backplane & 1 UTCA-5504
*Note: UTCA-6302 only supports UTCA-5504; it is not compliant with other MCH.
Related Products
Model Number Configuration
UTCA-5504 MicroTCA carrier hub Layer 2 GbE switch with MCMC
MIC-5602 Rev2 Intel Core 2 Duo Processor AMC